LANCER’S CONVENT

PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085
Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in
ROUTE NO.10

(ASHOK VIHAR, KOHAT ENCLAVE)

MORNING TIMINGS MONTHLY
S.NO STOP NAME AFTERNOON TRANSPORT
P.S-1I I1I - XII TIMINGS FEE (In Rs.)

1. | SATYAWATI COLONY, PH-3, ASHOK 8.06AM | 630AM | 2.55PM 3400
VIHAR

2. | ARYA SAMA] MANDIR, PH-3 ASHOK VIHAR | 8:07AM | 6.32 AM 2.56 PM 3400
SINGH SABHA GURUDWARA, PH-3, _

3. | ASHOK VIHAR 8:08AM | 6.34 AM 2.57 PM 3400

4. | BHARAT NAGAR BUS STOP 8:09AM | 6.36 AM 2.58 PM 3400

5. | NEAR ANUPANA SWEETS-BHARAT NAGAR | 8:10AM | 6.37 AM 2.59 PM 3400

6. | NIMRI COLONY PH-4, ASHOK VIHAR 8:10AM | 6.38 AM 3.00 PM 3400

7. | NIMRI COLONY (SADBHAWNA SOCIETY) 8:11AM | 6.39 AM 3.01 PM 3400

8. | WARD NO.-65, NIMRICOLONY 8:12AM | 6:40AM 3:02 PM 3400
SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR,PH-4,ASHOK _ _ _

9 | VIHARSHANI MANDIR,PH-4, ASHOK VIHAR 8:13AM | 6:41AM 3:03PM 3400

10. | SHANI MANDIR,PH-4, ASHOK VIHAR 8:14AM | 6:42 AM 3:04PM 3400
BLOCK I, OPP. NAGPAL CHOLLE BHATURE, _ _ _

11. | i1 ASHOK VIHAR 8:15AM | 6:43AM 2:50PM 3400
BLOCK B-2, GATE NO. 1 HEALTHY WAYS, _

12. | vESHAV PURAM 8:16 AM | 6.45 AM 2.46 PM 3400
DYANAND PARK LAWRANCE

13. | po AD.KESHAV PURAM 8:17 AM | 6.51 AM 2.44 PM 3400

14. | KHERA TAXI STAND, LAWRANCE ROAD 8:18 AM | 6.53 AM 2.41 PM 3400

15. | BUS STOP OPP. SD-BLOCK, PITAMPURA 8:19 AM | 6.56 AM 2.39 PM 3400

16. | PITAM PURA ND BLOCK BUS STOP 8:20AM | 6.58 AM 2.34 PM 3400
TANISHQ SHOWROOM, KOHAT _

17. ENCLAVE PITAMPURA 8:21 AM | 7.00 AM 2.32 PM 3000

18. | KOHAT METRO STATION(PILLAR N0O.343) | 8:22AM | 7.01 AM 2.30 PM 3000

19. | OPP. DOLPHIN MOTORS, PITAMPURA 8:23 AM | 7:02AM 2:25PM 3000

20. | BUNNIES SHOWROOM, PITAMPURA 8:24 AM | 7.03 AM 2.21 PM 3000

21. | NEAR MEENA BAZAR (KOHAT) 8:24AM | 7.04 AM 2.20 PM 3000
RAJASTHALI APPT.NEAR PITAMPURA- _

22. | METRO STATION 8:23AM | 7.05 AM 2.18 PM 3000
POWER APPT GATE NO.1 PITAMPURA

23. (STOP IN AFTERNOON ONLY) 8:25 AM | 7.08 AM 2.15 PM 3000



mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

